
Week Date Open Date Close Topic
Chapters 
Covered

Clock 
Hours

Clinical 
Benchmarks

0 Monday, January 22, 2024 Online Orientation (Dates/Times TBD) 1

1 Monday, January 29, 2024 The EMS System 1 - 4 12

2 Monday, February 5, 2024 Reporting 5 - 7 14

3 Monday, February 12, 2024 Anatomy & Physiology 8 24

4 Monday, February 19, 2024 Pathophysiology 9 - 10 18

5 Monday, February 26, 2024 Patient Assessment 11 - 12 18

6 Monday, March 4, 2024 Sunday, March 10, 2024 Exam 1 and A&P Pre-test N/A 3

7 Monday, March 11, 2024 Pharmacology 13 - 15 24

8 Monday, March 18, 2024 Live Week 1 N/A 32

9 Monday, March 25, 2024 Airway 16 24

10 Monday, April 1, 2024 Sunday, April 7, 2024 Exam 2 and RSI Pre-test N/A 3

11 Monday, April 8, 2024 Respiratory 17 20 Start Clinicals

12 Monday, April 15, 2024 Cardiology 18 10

13 Monday, April 22, 2024 Cardiology 18 12

14 Monday, April 29, 2024 Cardiology 18 10

15 Monday, May 6, 2024 Cardiology 18 13

16 Monday, May 13, 2024 Sunday, May 19, 2024 Cardiology 18 18 48

17 Monday, May 20, 2024 Cardiology 18 13

18 Monday, May 27, 2024 Cardiology 18 9

19 Monday, June 3, 2024 Neurology / EENT 19 - 20 12

20 Monday, June 10, 2024 Exam 3 and EKG Pre-test N/A 3

21 Monday, June 17, 2024 GI / GU / GYN / Endocrine 21 - 24 20

25 - 27 16

26 Monday, July 22, 2024 Live Week 2 Prep - PHTLS Hybrid 30 - 33 24

27 Monday, July 29, 2024 Live Week 2 32

36 Monday, September 30, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024 Exam 4 and Assessment Pre-test 216 - 192 - 12

43 Monday, November 18, 2024 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Exam 5 and Med Math Pre-test 276 - 192 - 12

44 Monday, November 25, 2024 Live Week 3 Prep - AMLS/EPC Hybrid 30 - 33 24

45 Monday, December 2, 2024 Live Week 3 32

52 Monday, January 20, 2025 Sunday, January 26, 2025 Exam 6 and Narrative Pre-test N/A 3 Start Capstone

77 Monday, July 14, 2025 Sunday, July 20, 2025 Final Exam / Psychomotor (Date TBD) N/A 4 8

312 - 192 - 12

48-49 Monday, December 23, 2024 Operations 1 37 - 39 24

53-76 Monday, January 27, 2025 Capstone in Texas / Canvas Modules Review 24

Neonatology 37 - 39 24

50-51 Monday, January 6, 2025 Operations 2 37 - 39 24

Working a Field CodeMonday, September 16, 202434-35 40 - 41 24

46-47 Monday, December 9, 2024
Geriatrics / Specials                                   *(Will be 

opened a week early)
37 - 39 24

41-42 Monday, November 4, 2024 Pediatrics 37 - 39 24

39-40 Monday, October 21, 2024

30-31 Monday, August 19, 2024 Trauma 2 37 - 39 24

37-38 Monday, October 7, 2024 Obstetrics 37 - 39 24

22-23

24-25

28-29 37 - 39 24Monday, August 5, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024 Sunday, July 21, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024

28 - 29 20

Hematology / Immunology / Infection

Toxicology / Psychiatry

Trauma 1                                                                    
*(Will be opened a week early)

32-33 Monday, September 2, 2024 Trauma 3 37 - 39 24

144

96


